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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 7,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-1869

25-W-4826

25-W-4853

25-W-4805

25-W-4956

WARRANT NO

1
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DONALD, KENDALL TERRELL 

GALARZA, JAVIER ERNESTO 

HINDS, ERICK ALEXANDER 

JONES, EDDREL FREDDIE 

LOPEZ, LUIS E 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

OPEN CONTAINER

IMPROPER LANE CHANGE/NO SIGNAL

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

HOOD, JEFFEREY A 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(
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(
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001032284

001121335

001121355

001101773

001121443
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 7,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-4944

25-W-4953

25-W-4920

25-W-4803

25-W-3520

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

NASH, JOHNNIE 

SMITH, CHARLES ARTHUR 

TUCKER, MARCI LYNN 

UZOKA, FRANK 

VARGAS, ROBERTO 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

TAG LIGHT REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

GLAHN, TRAVIS 

ATTORNEY
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001121425

000044587

000828119

001121317

001036256
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 7,  2025 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-4955

25-W-4954

25-W-4761

25-W-4797

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

VILLATA, MARVIN 

VILLATA, MARVIN GEOVANI 

WEINSTEIN, RYANN NICCOLE 

WILSON, SOPHIA RESHAWN 

DEFENDANT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT/PERSON

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

FALSE REPORT CRIME

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DISORDERLY CONDUCT/PERSON

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

FALSE REPORT CRIME

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M
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LUTTRELL, JAMES KENNETH 

ATTORNEY
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001121438

001011395

001037231
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